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grolii

GRUPPO PERONI RACE

ALFA RACE / BLEU FRANCE / TURISMO
Liberre 2
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:40:00

Grobnik 4,168 km
11.6.2016. 12:40 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Time of Day
(231) BORRETT Federico
1 1:55.381 +6.818 12:44:40.143
2 1:56.278 +7.715 12:46:36.421
3 1:50.048 +1.485 12:48:26.469
4 1:48.563 12:50:15.032
p5 2:25.713 +37.150 12:52:40.745
6 8:31.909 +6:43.346 13:01:12.654
(47) LISSIGNOLI Raffaele
1 2:39.612 +38.582 12:43:19.895
2 2:05.842 +4.812 12:45:25.737
3 2:03.292 +2.262 12:47:29.029
4 2:01.036 +0.006 12:49:30.065
5 2:01.030 12:51:31.095
p6 5:31.825 +3:30.795 12:57:02.920
7 4:41.375 +2:40.345 13:01:44.295
(30) F. PALMISANO - D. BELLINI
1 2:05.670 +2.177 12:44:36.769
2 2:04.306 +0.813 12:46:41.075
3 2:03.499 +0.006 12:48:44.574
4 2:04.440 +0.947 12:50:49.014
5 2:03.493 12:52:52.507
p6 4:50.681 +2:47.188 12:57:43.188
7 4:01.741 +1:58.248 13:01:44.929
(21) G. CETERONI - A. RUANI
1 2:04.359 +0.845 12:44:24 484
2 2:20.231 +16.717 12:46:44.715
3 2:03.514 12:48:48.229
p4 2:40.403 +36.889 12:51:28.632
p5 4:59.382 +2:55.868 12:56:28.014
6 5:14.102 +3:10.588 13:01:42.116
(23) DI IORIO Daniele
1 2:51.170 +47.199 12:44:09.813
2 2:11.227 +7.256 12:46:21.040
3 2:09.784 +5.813 12:48:30.824
4 2:05.699 +1.728 12:50:36.523
5 2:03.971 12:52:40.494
(82) SENZACQUA Roberta
1 2:21.223 +2.487 12:50:06.219
2 2:18.736 12:52:24.955
p3 2:52.873 +34.137 12:55:17.828
4 6:25.733 +4:06.997 13:01:43.561
(28) GAUDENZI Domenico
1 2:19.658 +0.666 12:50:07.212
2 2:18.992 12:52:26.204
p3 2:56.333 +37.341 12:55:22.537
4 6:22.178 +4:03.186 13:01:44.715
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